Great Plains USBC
Final Prize Listing

Great Plains USBC 20th Annua Women's Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Women's, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Twisted Sisters 10 2,780
2 Hromek's Pro Shop 1 2726
Total prizes awarded in this division: $468.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $468.00
Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Brown, Christina A / Drewes, Georgia A 4 1454
1 Tatrow, Alexis E / Harris, Holly A 4 1454
3 Lennen, Dakota M / Ellison, Ricki L 1 1450
4 Montgomery, Charlene A / Collins, Michelle L 10 1,401
Total prizes awarded in this division: $494.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $494.00
Singles, Singles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Verbil, Katie 9 804
2 Brown, Christina A 4 787
3 Kincaid, LindaM 9 768
4 Tatrow, AlexisE 4 761
5 Montgomery, Charlene A 10 750
6 Woodard, Linda J 8 745
7 Ellison, Ricki L 1 716
8 Lord, MarcellaA 8 711
Total prizes awarded in this division: $494.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $494.00
All Events Handicap, Women's, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Tatrow, AlexisE 4 2,283
2 Montgomery, Charlene A 10 2,195

Prize
$293.48
$174.52

Prize
$165.02
$165.02

$90.80

$73.16

Prize
$145.73
$86.65
$63.92
$51.53
$43.58
$38.05
$33.90
$30.64

Prize
$54.30
$32.29

From
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS

From

Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS

From

Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS

From
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS

Final Prize Listing

Dec 14, 2024 03:22 PM

Page 1 of 2



Lord, MarcellaA
Brown, Christina A
Ellison, Ricki L
Verbil, Katie

o 01 b~ W

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Scratch, Women's, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Tatrow, AlexisE
2 Verbil, Katie
3 Ellison, Ricki L

4 Drewes, Georgia A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Great Plains USBC
Final Prize Listing
Great Plains USBC 20th Annual Women's Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

8 2,159

4 2154

1 2139

9 2136
$160.00
$160.00

Entry  Score

4 2,097

9 2,09

1 2,025

4 1,981
$90.00
$90.00
$1,706.00

$23.82
$19.20
$16.24
$14.15

Prize

$37.71
$22.42
$16.54
$13.33

Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS

From

Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS

Final Prize Listing

Dec 14, 2024 03:22 PM

Page 2 of 2



