#### Great Plains USBC

#### **Final Prize Listing**

# Great Plains USBC 20th Annual Women's Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

#### Team, Women's, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Twisted Sisters	10	2,780	\$293.48	Wichita, KS
2	Hromek's Pro Shop	1	2,726	\$174.52	Wichita, KS

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$468.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$468.00

## **Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped**

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<b>From</b>
1	Brown, Christina A / Drewes, Georgia A	4	1,454	\$165.02	Wichita, KS
1	Tatrow, Alexis E / Harris, Holly A	4	1,454	\$165.02	Wichita, KS
3	Lennen, Dakota M / Ellison, Ricki L	1	1,450	\$90.80	Wichita, KS
4	Montgomery, Charlene A / Collins, Michelle L	10	1,401	\$73.16	Wichita, KS

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$494.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$494.00

#### Singles, Singles, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Verbil, Katie	9	804	\$145.73	Wichita, KS
2	Brown, Christina A	4	787	\$86.65	Wichita, KS
3	Kincaid, Linda M	9	768	\$63.92	Wichita, KS
4	Tatrow, Alexis E	4	761	\$51.53	Wichita, KS
5	Montgomery, Charlene A	10	750	\$43.58	Wichita, KS
6	Woodard, Linda J	8	745	\$38.05	Wichita, KS
7	Ellison, Ricki L	1	716	\$33.90	Wichita, KS
8	Lord, Marcella A	8	711	\$30.64	Wichita, KS

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$494.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$494.00

## All Events Handicap, Women's, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<b>From</b>
1	Tatrow, Alexis E	4	2,283	\$54.30	Wichita, KS
2	Montgomery, Charlene A	10	2,195	\$32.29	Wichita, KS

## **Great Plains USBC**

## **Final Prize Listing**

## Great Plains USBC 20th Annual Women's Tournament

## Sorted By Event, Division

3	Lord, Marcella A	8	2,159	\$23.82	Wichita, KS
4	Brown, Christina A	4	2,154	\$19.20	Wichita, KS
5	Ellison, Ricki L	1	2,139	\$16.24	Wichita, KS
6	Verbil, Katie	9	2,136	\$14.15	Wichita, KS

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$160.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$160.00

## All Events Scratch, Women's, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Tatrow, Alexis E	4	2,097	\$37.71	Wichita, KS
2	Verbil, Katie	9	2,094	\$22.42	Wichita, KS
3	Ellison, Ricki L	1	2,025	\$16.54	Wichita, KS
4	Drewes, Georgia A	4	1,981	\$13.33	Wichita, KS

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$90.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$90.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$1,706.00